
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

CCME 6/22/2014

122

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown100 52.95 2.304



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

CCME 6/22/2014

120

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 40.2 2.985

16027 Pretchett Italian Greyhound Deborah Moulton NQ 49.85 2.407



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

CCME 6/22/2014

122

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins90 41.92 2.910

20040 River Border Collie Joy Elliott89 60.73 2.009

20037 Cruise Australian Shepherd Anne St. Pierre NQ 49.68 2.456



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

CCME 6/22/2014

122

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann NQ 81.2 1.823



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 63.13 2.344



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/22/2014

152

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ NT

16022 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 67.63 2.248

16028 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gage NQ 77.67 1.957



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

CCME 6/22/2014

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty100 54.71 2.851

20041 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20051 Layla Australian Shepherd Anne St. Pierre NQ 61.84 2.523

20034 Riot Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 67.39 2.315

20052 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 86.69 1.8



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/22/2014

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 38.34 4.069

24009 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 47.51 3.284

24014 JR Belgian Malinois Steve Palmer NQ 47.61 3.277

24011 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 70 2.229



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/22/2014

171

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Dickens Russell Terrier Dianne Traphagen100 57.4 2.979



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CCME 6/22/2014

178

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni100 49.57 3.591

16001 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ NT

16003 Juni Portuguese Water Dog Susan Savell NQ 58.04 3.067



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 55.23 3.368

20049 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 61.43 3.028

20002 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 68.78 2.704



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Arrow Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch NQ 68.39 2.72

24001 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand NQ 79.12 2.351



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/22/2014

171

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 42.61 4.013

8016 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos100 45.58 3.752

8006 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 51.64 3.311

8005 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ 56.08 3.049

8003 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 57.04 2.998

8007 Hummer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nancy Olson NQ 66.53 2.570

8004 Delta Dachshund Alice Carter NQ 86.55 1.976



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/22/2014

171

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Spur All American Amy Carlson100 44.73 3.823

12006 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 42.92 3.984

12005 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 69.75 2.452



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CCME 6/22/2014

178

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 57.46 3.098

16010 Punch Miniature Poodle Dianne Traphagen NQ NT

16006 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

16011 Remi Border Collie Joy Elliott NQ 46.38 3.838

16005 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 49.12 3.624

16008 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy NQ 57.51 3.095

16013 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 64.13 2.776

16004 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 74.91 2.376



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 47.94 3.88

20023 Bryce Border Collie Karen Gorman NQ NT

20010 Took Golden Retriever Walt Struve NQ NT

20013 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 49.21 3.78

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 49.46 3.761

20022 Hatrick Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 50.12 3.711

20025 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Helen McNelly NQ 52.74 3.527

20008 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 58.87 3.16

20018 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 62.88 2.958

20017 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 69.43 2.679

20050 Brio Golden Retriever Sara Dodd NQ 71.39 2.605



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 53.52 3.475

24003 Comet Vizsla Sarah Bodine100 58.79 3.164

24004 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 47.19 3.942

24013 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 72.6 2.562



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps100 42.98 4.328



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CCME 6/22/2014

120

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Kicks Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis95 58.21 2.062

12017 Yankee Shetland Sheepdog Robert Bernstein NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CCME 6/22/2014

122

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Tanner Collie Joan Scialdone95 51.35 2.376

20043 Flute Collie Anne Lively93 67.34 1.812

20044 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT

20054 Kasch German Shepherd Dog Jan Edmands NQ 58.01 2.103



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/22/2014

152

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor100 59.66 2.548



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

CCME 6/22/2014

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Jack Golden Retriever Kathryn Simel NQ 51.49 3.03



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/22/2014

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 60.94 2.56



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/22/2014

171

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 April Shetland Sheepdog Wes Gage100 68.44 2.499



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 80.76 2.303



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Beau Collie Martha Mayne NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CCME 6/22/2014

171

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Delilah Pembroke Welsh Corgi Virginia Besthoff100 50.28 3.401

4001 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ 83.36 2.051



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/22/2014

171

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche NQ 47.2 3.623

8010 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 66.79 2.560

8009 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 80.22 2.132



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CCME 6/22/2014

178

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ NT

12010 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ NT

12011 Hannah Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 48.79 3.648

12012 Jason Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 50.55 3.521

12008 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 55.7 3.196



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 55.42 3.356

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 62.74 2.965

16018 Cash Border Collie Fran Tardif NQ 54.14 3.436

16020 Rosey Portuguese Water Dog Susan Savell NQ 58.55 3.177



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/22/2014

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

20027 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 53.95 3.448



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

32

CCME 6/22/2014

97

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 25.4 3.819



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

CCME 6/22/2014

94

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gage95 30.55 3.077

16027 Pretchett Italian Greyhound Deborah Moulton NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

32

CCME 6/22/2014

97

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Layla Australian Shepherd Anne St. Pierre100 22.5 4.311

20040 River Border Collie Joy Elliott95 21.07 4.604

20053 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ NT

20037 Cruise Australian Shepherd Anne St. Pierre NQ 32.18 3.014



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

CCME 6/22/2014

97

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CCME 6/22/2014

112

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Rosie Miniature Poodle Gwen Weisgarber NQ 49.21 2.276



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

CCME 6/22/2014

115

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Epi Shetland Sheepdog Janet Induni NQ 31 3.71

16022 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 57.66 1.994

16021 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 64.51 1.783



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

CCME 6/22/2014

117

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT

20004 Bender Border Collie Gwen Weisgarber NQ 34.23 3.418

20041 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 42.58 2.748

20033 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 46.55 2.513



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

CCME 6/22/2014

117

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ NT

24009 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 32.63 3.586

24011 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 42.38 2.761



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCME 6/22/2014

144

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni100 33.83 4.257

16003 Juni Portuguese Water Dog Susan Savell NQ 37.92 3.797

16026 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 49.16 2.929



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis94 41.41 3.574

20048 Lucy Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Arrow Australian Shepherd Marcia Welch85 47.73 3.101

24001 Gracie German Shepherd Dog Elizabeth Annand NQ 51.23 2.889



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/22/2014

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 25.81 5.386

8016 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos100 28.46 4.884

8005 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 35.55 3.91

8007 Hummer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nancy Olson100 37.4 3.717

8003 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 48.44 2.87

8004 Delta Dachshund Alice Carter NQ 59.27 2.345



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

CCME 6/22/2014

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Spur All American Amy Carlson100 29.2 4.760



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCME 6/22/2014

144

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 35.44 4.063

16013 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 39.95 3.605

16006 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 29.05 4.957

16004 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 36.66 3.928

16011 Remi Border Collie Joy Elliott NQ 37.03 3.889

16005 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 39.86 3.613

16001 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 70.78 2.034



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 29.9 4.95

20013 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 31.85 4.647

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 30.71 4.819

20017 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 31.16 4.75

20022 Hatrick Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ 34.69 4.266

20018 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 39.58 3.739

20025 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Helen McNelly NQ 40.59 3.646

20008 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 41.86 3.536

20050 Brio Golden Retriever Sara Dodd NQ 44.09 3.357

20049 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 53.26 2.779



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 36.64 4.039

24004 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 30.2 4.901

24007 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 35.58 4.16

24003 Comet Vizsla Sarah Bodine NQ 43.16 3.429



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Coast Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCME 6/22/2014

94

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Yankee Shetland Sheepdog Robert Bernstein NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CCME 6/22/2014

97

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Bella Golden Retriever Kathryn Simel95 35.65 2.721



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/22/2014

97

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Flute Collie Anne Lively100 38.15 2.543

20054 Kasch German Shepherd Dog Jan Edmands NQ 31.53 3.076

20044 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 51.95 1.867



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CCME 6/22/2014

117

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Jack Golden Retriever Kathryn Simel NQ 32.27 3.626



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/22/2014

117

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Tanner Collie Joan Scialdone NQ 49.79 2.35

20026 Beau Collie Martha Mayne NQ 64.79 1.806



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/22/2014

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 April Shetland Sheepdog Wes Gage100 46.49 2.99

8009 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT

8015 Foxee Pomeranian Cindee Young NQ 45.72 3.040



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/22/2014

144

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 50.98 2.825



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Chico All American Anne Riecken NQ 49.3 3.002



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson97 48.92 3.025

20046 Cash Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 50.84 2.911



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/22/2014

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Kody All American Joni Silva100 48.85 2.845

4002 Delilah Pembroke Welsh Corgi Virginia Besthoff NQ 33.49 4.150

4003 Stella Shih Tzu Lisa Walker NQ 42.31 3.285



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/22/2014

139

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 32.09 4.332

8010 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 41.94 3.314



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/22/2014

144

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh 100 31.89 4.516

12008 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 33.4 4.311



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

CCME 6/22/2014

148

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 35.18 4.207

16033 Electra Rottweiler Paula Miloglav Recco100 36.07 4.103

16017 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 41.01 3.609

16020 Rosey Portuguese Water Dog Susan Savell100 41.17 3.595

16030 Soleil Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 34.58 4.28

16018 Cash Border Collie Fran Tardif NQ 45.47 3.255
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Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 36.9 4.011

20031 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ 40.9 3.619


